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4a 4b 4c 4d 4e 5a 5b 5c 5d 

Katarzyna 
Sakowicz 

Kamila 
Szlak 

Marzena 
Romanowicz 

Arkadiusz 
Kowalski 

Anna 
Gołębiewska 

Anna 
Ropelewska

-Gerek 

Małgorzata 
Czrnecka 

Agnieszka  
Moneta -
Bazelak 

Adrian 
Grzybowski 
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 1.     800 –  845   Muz  26 Ang 29 Przyr 20   Mat  31  

2.    855 -  940   Ang 27/29 Muz  26 G.wych. 33   Rel  03 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Ang 27/28  Mat  31 Mat  5 Ang  32 Mat 6 Muz 26 Biol 20 T 

4. 1045 - 1130 Wf Wf Pol  3 T Mat  29 Pol  35 Mat  6 Pol  7 Biol 20 

5. 1155 – 1240 Przyr 20 Mat  31 Pol  3 T Wf Pol  35 Pol 32 Plast 1 Pol  7 

6. 1250 – 1335 Mat 5 Ang  27  Tech 20  Rel  7 Geo  25 Ang  28 Rel 4 

7. 1345 – 1430 Pol 3 Tech  20    Tech 30 Ang 27/28 T Mat  6 

8. 1440 – 1525 Tech 20 Plast  1      T Tech 30 

9. 1535 – 1620  Przyr  20        

10
... 

1630 – 1715          

W
 T

 O
 R

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845    Pol  34  Wf Wf   

2.    855 -  940 Pol  1 Muz  26 T Ang 29  Hist 24 Tech 30  T 

3.    950 - 1035 Ang 27/28 Inf     A T Mat  5 Mat  31 Pol  1 Mat  6 Hist 33 T 

4. 1045 - 1130 Wf Wf Tech 31 T Wf Biol  20 Pol  32 Pol 7 Mat  6 

5. 1155 – 1240 Mat  35 Mat  31 Hist 33 T Tech  29 Ang 27/28 Biol  20 T Geo  25 

6. 1250 – 1335 Plast 1 Pol  32 Mat  31 Przyr 20 Pol  33 Mat 6 Inf     A/8 T Pol  7 

7. 1345 – 1430   Ang 27/29 Rel 3 Pol  33   Ang  28 Rel  7 

8. 1440 – 1525   Rel 3      Ang  28 

9. 1535 – 1620          

10
. 

1630 – 1715          

Ś
 R

 O
 D

 A
 

1.     800 –  845  G.wych.34  Mat  5   Pol 3 T  

2.    855 -  940  Pol  32 Ang 27/29 T Ang  25 G. wych 26 Mat 6 T  

3.    950 - 1035 Rel  03 Pol  32 T T Pol  33 Ang 27/28 Plast 1 Mat  31 Pol  7 

4. 1045 - 1130 Muz  26 Rel  03 T Pol  32 Przyr 20 Pol  3 G.wych 6 Pol  7 Mat  34 

5. 1155 – 1240 Mat  5 Mat  31 Pol  25 Pol  32 Plast 1 Wf Wf Pol  7 T 

6. 1250 – 1335 Przyr  20  Mat  31 Plast 1 Rel 4 Geo 25 Hist 24 Muz  26 T 

7. 1345 – 1430 Pol  3  Plast 1 Inf A     Muz  26 

8. 1440 – 1525 Pol  3  Wf Wf     Hist  24 

9. 1535 – 1620          

10
. 

1630 – 1715          

C
 Z

 W
 A

 R
 T

 E
 K

 1.     800 –  845   T Hist  24  Pol  3  Pol  7 Inf       8 

2.    855 -  940  Mat  31 T Ang  29 Pol  3 Muz 26 Rel  03 Hist   24 T 

3.    950 - 1035  Ang  27 
Pol 

Rel  03 G.wych.7 Mat  31 Wf Wf T T 

4. 1045 - 1130 Rel  03 Pol  24 Inf  8/A T Ang  26 Mat  6 Ang 27/28 T Pol  7 

5. 1155 – 1240 Wf Wf Mat  31 T Rel  03 Hist  24 Pol  33 Geo  25 Ang  26 

6. 1250 – 1335 Hist  24 Rel  03 Przyr 25 Pol  32 Wf  Pol  33 Mat  31 Mat  6 

7. 1345 – 1430 Inf  8/A  Pol  3 Rel  03   Mat  6 Rel  1 G.wych. 30 

8. 1440 – 1525        Wf Wf 

9. 1535 – 1620          

10
. 

1630 – 1715          

P
 I

 Ą
 T

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Pol  3    Hist  33 Plast  1  Wf Wf 

2.    855 -  940 Ang 27/28  Pol  3 T Pol  33 Wf Wf Mat  31 Plast  1 

3.    950 - 1035 Wf Wf T T Mat  31 Mat  6 Ang 27/28 Ang  26 Hist  24 

4. 1045 - 1130 Mat  26 Przyr 1 T Mat  5  Wf Pol  7 Pol  32 Inf      8 Ang  31 

5. 1155 – 1240 G.wych. 20 Pol  32 G.wych 29 Przyr 6 Inf      A Ang 27/28 Hist  24 Pol  7 T 

6. 1250 – 1335  Ang  31 Przyr 20 Pol  32 Muz  26 Inf 8/A Rel  3 G. wych  30 T 

7. 1345 – 1430  Hist 24 Wf Wf  Rel  1  Tech  20 Pol  7 

8. 1440 – 1525         Pol  7 

9. 1535 – 1620          

10
. 

1630 – 1715          
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5e 6a 6b 6c 6d 7a 7b 7c 7d 
Monika  
Sitek 

Joanna  
Podgórska 

Edyta  
Lange 

Dariusz 
Roszkowski 

Małgorzata 
Karłowicz 

Justyna 
Godlewska 

Zenona 
Turek 

Marta 
Wójcik 

Karolina 
Szczerba 
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 1.     800 –  845 Wf  Ang 27/28 Pol  1 Ang  25 Pol  32 Pol  6 T Hist  24 

2.    855 -  940 Biol  20 Mat  5 Pol  3 Hist  24 Pol  32 Ang 28/30 Mat  31 T T 

3.    950 - 1035 Rel  25 Pol  1 Pol  3 T Mat  34 Hist  24 Chem  29 Pol  7 T 

4. 1045 - 1130 Pol  32 Ang 27/28 Rel  1 T T Mat  34 Muz  26 G.wych 31 Mat  5 

5. 1155 – 1240 Mat  34 Rel  25 Mat  6 Ang 27/28 T Wf G.wych  33 Mat.  5 Ang  26 

6. 1250 – 1335 Ang  30 G.wych  3 Wf Mat  6 Rel  24 Muz  26 Rel  03 Wf Wf 

7. 1345 – 1430  Wf    Rel  03 Geo  25 Plast  1 Rel  24 

8. 1440 – 1525       Hist  33 Rel  03 Geo  25 

9. 1535 – 1620        Hist  33 Pol  6 

10
... 

1630 – 1715          

W
 T

 O
 R

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845   Hist  24 Biol  20 Muz  26  Chem  29 Geo  25 Mat  5 

2.    855 -  940  Wf Geo  25 Pol  32 Pol  34 Biol  20 Mat  31 Ang  27 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Wf Geo  25 Wf Pol  32 Pol  34 Hist  24 Pol  3 Biol  20 T 

4. 1045 - 1130 Mat  35 Ang 27/28 Pol  1 G. wych. 26 T Chem  29 Pol  3 Mat  5 Pol  33 

5. 1145 – 1230 Plast  1 Mat  5 Mat  6 T T Pol  32 Wf Pol  7 G.wych. 3 

6. 1240 – 1325 Ang  26  Ang 27/28 T Mat  5 Wf Ang  29/30 Rel  03 Geo  25 

7. 1335 – 1420 Inf     8   Mat  6 Biol  20 Mat  5 Niem 30/35 T Ang  26 

8. 1430 – 1515     Plast  1 Niem 30/35 Rel  24 T Chem  29 

9. 1525 – 1610        Niem  35 Plast  1 

10
. 

1620 – 1705          

Ś
 R

 O
 D

 A
 

1.     800 –  845 Muz  26  Ang 27/28 T Pol  32  Inf  8/A Pol  7 Niem  35 

2.    855 -  940 Pol  24 Ang 28/30 Pol  3 T T Inf  8/A Plast  1 Pol  7 Mat  5 

3.    950 - 1035 Pol  24 Mat  25 Muz  26 Mat  6 T Mat  5 Ang  30/34 T Pol  29 

4. 1045 - 1130 Hist  30 Pol  25 Plast  1 Pol  35 Mat  5 Wf Mat  31 T Pol  29 

5. 1155 – 1240 Wf Muz  26 Mat  6 Rel  03 Hist  24 Fiz  34 Biol  20 Mat  29 T 

6. 1250 – 1335 Mat  5 Rel  03  Wf Wf Pol  32  Pol  3 Fiz  34 T 

7. 1345 – 1430  Wf  Hist  24 Rel  03 Pol  32 Wf Geo  25 Biol  20 

8. 1440 – 1525      Geo  25  Biol  20 Rel  03 

9. 1535 – 1620          

10
. 

1630 – 1715          

C
 Z

 W
 A

 R
 T

 E
 K

 1.     800 –  845   Tech  6 Muz  26 Geo  25  Hist  33 Mat  5 Fiz  34 

2.    855 -  940 Pol  32 Hist  33 Inf  8/A Mat  6 Ang  30 Plast  1 Geo  25 Pol  7 T 

3.    950 - 1035 Geo  25 Mat  35 Pol  3      Plast  1 G.wych. 24 Chem  29 Fiz  34 Inf  A T 

4. 1045 - 1130 G.wych. 5     Plast  1 Wf Geo  25 T Wf Mat  31 Chem  29 Mat  35 

5. 1155 – 1240 Mat  5 Biol  20 Mat  6 Ang 27/28 T Pol  32 Pol  3 T Inf  8 

6. 1250 – 1335 Ang  26 Pol  3  Tech  1 Mat  5 Ang 27/28 Wf T Biol  20 

7. 1345 – 1430  Wf  Pol  33 Pol  32 Mat  5 Dor. zaw.20 Ang  27 Hist  24 

8. 1440 – 1525    Wf Wf Rel  03  Niem  35 Pol  7 

9. 1535 – 1620         Niem  35 

10
. 

1630 – 1715          

P
 I
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 T

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Tech  20 Tech  26 Mat  6 Pol  32  Mat  34 Mat  31 Mat  5 Ang  27 

2.    855 -  940 Pol  32 Inf 8/A Hist  24 Mat  6 T G.wych  26 Biol  20 Wf Wf 

3.    950 - 1035 Mat  34 Hist  33 Biol  20 Inf 8/A T Pol  35 Pol  3 Ang  25 Mat  5 

4. 1045 - 1130 Hist  24 Pol  3 G.wych. 6 Ang  27/28 Pol  35 Biol  20 Wf Chem 29 Fiz 34 

5. 1155 – 1240 Rel  03 Pol  3 Wf T Inf         8 Niem 30/35 Fiz  34 Muz  26 T 

6. 1250 – 1335 Wf  Rel  03 T Hist  24 Ang 27/28 Niem 33/35 Pol  7 T 

7. 1345 – 1430    Rel  03 Tech  6 Fiz  34 Ang 27/28 Hist  33 Pol  32 

8. 1440 – 1525     Ang  28 Geo  25  Fiz  34 Chem  29 

9. 1535 – 1620        Rewal 20 Muz 26 

10
. 

1630 – 1715          
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8a 8b        

Bożena 
Michalak 

Wioletta 
Wysocka 
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1.     800 –  845 Mat  5 Pol  3        

2.    855 -  940 Pol  1 Ang  25        

3.    950 - 1035 Wf Wf        

4. 1045 - 1130 Ang  25 Rel  03        

5. 1155 – 1240 Rel  03 Inf       A        

6. 1250 – 1335 Hist  33 G. wych  1        

7. 1345 – 1430  Mat  5        

8. 1440 – 1525          

9. 1535 – 1620          

10.
.. 

1630 – 1715          

W
 T

 O
 R

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Pol  32 Pol  3        

2.    855 -  940 Mat  5 Pol  3        

3.    950 - 1035 Chem  29 Mat  35        

4. 1045 - 1130 Fiz  34 Geo  25        

5. 1155 – 1240 Ang  26 Fiz  34        

6. 1250 – 1335 Hist  35 Wos  24        

7. 1345 – 1430 Rel  03 Ang  25        

8. 1440 – 1525 Inf  8         

9. 1535 – 1620          

10. 1630 – 1715          

Ś
 R

 O
 D

 A
 

1.     800 –  845 Ang  25 Ang  29        

2.    855 -  940 Biol  20 Niem  35        

3.    950 - 1035 Niem  35 Biol  20        

4. 1045 - 1130 Mat  33 Hist  24        

5. 1155 – 1240 Pol  35 Pol  3        

6. 1250 – 1335 Wf Wf        

7. 1345 – 1430 Fiz  34 Mat  5        

8. 1440 – 1525 Wos  33         

9. 1535 – 1620          

10. 1630 – 1715          

C
 Z

 W
 A

 R
 T

 E
 K

 

1.     800 –  845 Ang  27 Chem  29        

2.    855 -  940 Mat  5 Fiz  34        

3.    950 - 1035 Pol  32 Mat  5        

4. 1045 - 1130 Pol  32 Pol  3        

5. 1155 – 1240 Chem  29 Edb  35        

6. 1250 – 1335 Edb  35 Rel  30        

7. 1345 – 1430 Wf Wf        

8. 1440 – 1525          

9. 1535 – 1620          

10. 1630 – 1715          

P
 I
 Ą

 T
 E

 K
 

1.     800 –  845 Wf Wf        

2.    855 -  940 Mat  5 Mat  34        

3.    950 - 1035 Pol  32 Pol  1        

4. 1045 - 1130 Wos  33 Hist  25        

5. 1155 – 1240 Ang  25 Wos  33        

6. 1250 – 1335 Geo  25 Chem  29        

7. 1345 – 1430 G.wych  25 Niem 35        

8. 1440 – 1525 Niem  35         

9. 1535 – 1620          

10. 1630 – 1715          

 


